Total

Riding (alphabetical)
Abbotsford-Mission (ABM)
Abbotsford-South (ABS)
Abbotsford-West (ABW)
Alberni-Pacific Rim (APR
Boundary-Similkameen (BDS)
Burnaby-Deer Lake (BND)
Burnaby-Edmonds (BNE)
Burnaby-Lougheed (BNL)
Burnaby-North (BNN)
Cariboo-Chilcotin (CBC)
Cariboo-North (CBN)
Chilliwack (CHC)
Chilliwack-Hope (CHH)
Columbia River-Revelstoke (CLR)
Comox Valley (CMX)
Coquitlam-Burke Mountain (CQB)
Coquitlam-Maillardville (CQM)
Cowichan Valley (CWV)

Delta North (DLN)

Delta South (DLS)
Esquimalt-Royal Roads (ESR)
Fort Langely-Aldergrove (FLA)
Fraser-Nicola (FRN)

Juan de Fuca (JDF)

Kamloops-North Thompson (KAN)
Kamloops-South Thompson (KAS)

Kelowna-Lake Country (KLA)
Kelowna-Mission (KMI)

Kootenay East (KOE)

Kootenay West (KOW)

Langley (LLY)

Maple Ridge-Mission (MRM)
Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows (MRP)
Nanaimo (NAN)

Nanaimo - North Cowichan (NCW)

Nechako Lakes (NEC)
Nelson-Creston (NEL)

New Westminster (NEW)
North Coast (NOC)

North Island (NOI)

North Vancouver-Lonsdale (NVL)
North Vancouver-Seymour (NVS)
Oak Bay-Gordon Head (OBQG)
Parksville-Qualicum (PAQ)
Peace River North (PCN)
Peace River South (PCS)
Penticton (PEN)

Port Coquitlam (POC)

Port Moody-Coquitlam (POM)
Powell River-Sunshine Coast
(POR)

Prince George-Mackenzie (PRM)
Prince George-Valemount (PRV)
Richmond Centre (RCC)
Richmond East (RCE)
Richmond-Steveston (RCS)
Saanich North & Islands (SAN)
Saanich South (SAS)
Shuswap (SHU)

Skeena (SKE)

Stikine (SKN)
Surrey-Cloverdale (SRC)
Surrey-Fleetwood (SRF)
Surrey-Green Timbers (SRG)
Surrey-Newton (SRN)
Surrey-Panorama (SRP)
Surrey-Tynehead (SRT)
Surrey-Whalley (SWH)
Surrey-White Rock (SWR)
Vancouver-Fairview (VFA)
Vancouver-False Creek (VFC)
Vancouver-Fraserview (VFV)
Vancouver-Hastings (VHA)
Vancouver-Kensington (VKE)
Vancouver-Kingsway (VKI)
Vancouver-Langara (VLA)

Vancouver-Mount Pleasant (VMP)

Vancouver-Point Grey (VNP)
Vancouver-Quilchena (VNQ)
Vancouver-West End (VNW)
Vernon-Monashee (VRM)
Victoria-Beacon Hill (VTB)
Victoria-Swan Lake (VTS)

West Vancouver-Capilano (WCA)

West Vancouver-Sea to Sky (WSS)

Westside-Kelowna (WTK)

Target Overall

Signed
3420
4563
2744
3275
9585

871
1800
1541
2272
6291
6604
5777
5916
6941
7685
2454
2234
4498
5173
7658
6135
6454
5050
5055

9822
4757
6812
7216
6703
4756
7307
4106
3724
5928
6163
1457
3121
4343
2097
5910
4036
4741
4830
9291
6361
4114
10560
5405
1992
8364

3583
4635
3222
2720
2703
7492
5293
9262
6719
2653
3558
4408
4360
2729
2868
1642
2398
6886
1509
1410
3937
2341
2416
1933
1084
1696
1149
2003
3261
5661
6137
3447
3599
3346
7907

%
15%

5110
5052
4571
4542
4192
5106
5074
5279
5679
2998
3464
5375
4827
3527
7166
4650
5534
6129
5172
5073
5540
6389
3087
4960

5630
6030
6239
6290
4337
4557
6362
5222
5453
5842
5727
2348
4037
6313
2265
5897
5610
5501
5731
6051
3387
2546
6239
5487
4950
5335

4879
5132
6270
6120
6293
6548
5557
5993
3100
1844
5934
4854
4358
4492
5690
5023
4938
5894
6135
4999
5629
5754
5864
5328
5641
5595
6091
5789
5260
6745
6307
5683
5841
5148
6102

387879 442712

of Target

66.92759
90.32067
60.03063

72.1048
228.6498
17.05836
35.47497
29.19113
40.00704
209.8399
190.6467
107.4791
122.5606
196.7961
107.2425
52.77419
40.36863
73.38881
100.0193

150.956
110.7401
101.0174
163.5892
101.9153

174.4583
78.88889
109.1842
114.7218
154.5538
104.3669
114.8538
78.62888
68.29268
101.4721
107.6131
62.05281
77.30988
68.79455
92.58278
100.2205
71.94296
86.18433
84.27849
153.5449
187.8063
161.5868
169.2579
98.50556
40.24242

156.776

73.43718
90.31567
51.38756
44.44444
42.95249
114.4166
05.24924

154.547
216.7419

143.872
59.95956

90.8117
100.0459
60.75245
50.40422
32.68963
48.56217
116.8307
24.59658
28.20564
69.94138
40.68474
41.20055
36.28003
19.21645
30.31278

18.8639

34.6001

61.9962
83.92884
97.30458
60.65458
61.61616
64.99611
129.5805



